11/03/2020 - Joint General & Special Elections - Entity Districts in the Election

District Name

Tarrant County

US Congressional District 6

US Congressional District 12
US Congressional District 24
US Congressional District 25
US Congressional District 26
US Congressional District 33
State Senate District 12

State Senate District 22

State Representative District 101
State Representative District 90
State Representative District 91
State Representative District 92
State Representative District 93
State Representative District 94
State Representative District 95
State Representative District 96
State Representative District 97
State Representative District 98
State Representative District 99
Commissioner Precinct 1
Commissioner Precinct 3
Constable Precinct 1

Constable Precinct 2

Constable Precinct 3

Constable Precinct 4

Constable Precinct 5

Constable Precinct 6

Constable Precinct 7

Constable Precinct 8

City of Arlington

Arlington City Council Dist 1
Arlington City Council Dist 2
City of Bedford

City of Benbrook

City of Burleson

City of Euless

Town of Flower Mound

City of Forest Hill

District Code

01
06
12
24
25
26
33
12
22
101
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
01
03
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
ARL
AR1
AR2
BED
BEN
BUR
EUL
FLM
FRH

Party Code
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
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District Name

City of Grand Prairie
City of Haltom City

City of Haslet

City of Hurst

City of Keller

City of Kennedale

City of Mansfield

City of North Richland Hills
City of Pelican Bay

City of Richland Hills
Roanoke Ward 1

City of River Oaks

City of Southlake

Town of Trophy Club
City of Watauga

City of White Settlement
City of Westworth Village
Arlington ISD

Azle ISD

Castleberry ISD

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD

Fort Worth ISD
Grapevine-Colleyville ISD
Kennedale ISD

Mansfield ISD

Northwest ISD

Trophy Club MUD 1

District Code

GPR
HAL
HAS
HUR
KEL
KEN
MAN
NRH
PEL
RCH
RN1
RVO
SLK
TRC
WAT
WSM
Wwyv
ARL
AZL
CAS
EMS
FTW
GVC
KEN
MAN
NOR
TC1

Party Code
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP



